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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tara Lepro1236
AL AL-PLA

9.450 9.800 9.5009.425 38.175
2 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Dorothy Brausch1256
NC Cabarrus County G

9.375 9.725 9.4509.425 37.975
3 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Olivia Hershfeld1230
NC Raleigh School of

9.500 9.625 9.3009.400 37.825
1 4 4 12 3 

3 

Alex Garner1245
NC Knightdale Gymnas

9.350 9.575 9.3259.300 37.550
4T 8 6T 8T 4 

4 

Zoe Pugliesi1250
FL Lakewood Ranch Gy

9.175 9.500 9.5509.200 37.425
8T 9T 12 1T 5 

5 

Eva Boatsman1231
NC Everest Gymnastic

8.625 9.650 9.5509.475 37.300
20T 3 1 1T 6 

6 

Trinity Cockman1201
NC Sandhills Gymnast

9.100 9.450 9.4009.275 37.225
10T 13T 9 6 7 

7 

Madyson Dilday1265
NC Rose's Gymnastics

8.875 9.600 9.3259.375 37.175
17 5T 5 8T 8 

8 

Vadah Gardo1177
NC Team Olympia

9.025 9.600 9.3259.025 36.975
12 5T 16 8T 9 

9 

Rachel Plageman1232
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.350 9.300 9.3258.975 36.950
4T 18 18 8T 10 

10 

Megan Kunar1253
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.350 9.500 9.2258.800 36.875
4T 9T 22 15 11 

11 

Ellie Persico1237
NC Nick's Flippin Ki

8.900 9.400 9.2509.300 36.850
14T 15 6T 13T 12 

12 

Hailey Lambert1240
NC OCG

8.600 9.375 9.4259.225 36.625
22 16 10T 5 13 

13 

Raegan Peters1244
GA NGGC

9.175 9.600 8.8758.900 36.550
8T 5T 20 22 14T

14T

Helena Volynets1229
SC Carolina

8.900 9.475 9.3508.825 36.550
14T 11T 21 7 14T

14T

Grace Wagner1257
GA Cobb

8.850 9.475 9.0509.150 36.525
18 11T 14 17T 16 

16 

Jennifer Crouse1249
NC LemPossible

8.650 9.125 9.2509.300 36.325
19 20T 6T 13T 17 

17 

Danielle Brown1252
GA Cobb

9.100 8.750 9.0509.225 36.125
10T 24 10T 17T 18 

18 

Chloe Aucoin1254
LA Elmwood

9.000 9.150 8.8009.125 36.075
13 19 15 23 19 

19 

Autumn Stone1251
GA LCG

8.475 9.350 9.0009.175 36.000
23 17 13 19 20 

20 

Aryaunna Armstrong1209
NC ADVANTAGE GYMNAST

9.200 9.125 8.9758.600 35.900
7 20T 24 20 21 

21 

Taylor Gilbert1239
MS MCGC

8.450 9.450 8.9259.000 35.825
24 13T 17 21 22 

22 

Anna Joy C Crowe1242
GA OGC

8.900 9.050 8.7508.925 35.625
14T 23 19 24 23 

23 

Caitlin Mills1208
GA OGC

8.625 9.100 9.1008.725 35.550
20T 22 23 16 24 

24 
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